
 

Walton Hall Golf Club  
Summer Schedule 2023 

 
Sunday 30th April     –   Singles Stableford 
Sunday 7th May                  –   Silver Jubilee Trophy 
Sunday 14th May                –   A.S.L.M.G.C 14 Man Betterball Qualifier – Betterball Stableford  
Sunday 21st May                –   Chairman’s Trophy  
Sunday 28th May                –   Fourball Betterball – 4-man team event - best 2 to score on all holes  
Sunday 4th June                  –   Professional’s Trophy  
Sunday 11th June                –   Singles Stableford  
Sunday 18th June                –   President’s Trophy  
Sunday 25th June                –   Betterball Stableford  
Sunday 2nd July                   –   ASLMGC 14-man team event? 
Sunday 9th July                    –   Captain’s Trophy 
Sunday 16th July                  –   Singles Stableford 
Sunday 23rd July                  –   Club Championship Rd 1 
Sunday 30th July                  –   Club Championship Rd 2 
Friday 4th August                –   Walton Hall Team Classic – 4-man team event – Fourball Betterball            
Sunday 6th August              –   Walton Hall Open 
Sunday 13th August            –   Jubilee Trophy 
Sunday 20th August            –   Singles Stableford  
Sunday 27th August                –   Betterball Stableford 

Sunday 3rd      September   –   Walton Hall Cup 
Sunday 10th   September   –   Veteran’s/Seniors/Stableford  
Sunday 17th   September   –   Captain’s Invitation 
Sunday 24th   September   –   Singles Stableford 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

***Competitions can be subject to change by the Committee. ***  
 
Competitions Highlighted in Red are our Major Board events. The start times will be drawn on the Friday before the 
competition for those who have entered their names on the start sheet on Masterscoreboard. 
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Other Events and Possible Matches 

• A.S.L.M.G.C – 5 Man Matchplay Team 

• A.S.L.M.G.C – 14-Man team event confirmed Sunday  

• Altrincham Inter Club Match – Home and Away? 

• Duxbury Park Inter Club Match – September? 

 


